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Categoria

REDZ-FEM-INF-
Juv

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-50

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-40

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-40

REDZ-FEM-
EXPERT

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-50

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-50

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-50

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-40

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-OVER-
50

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-OVER-
50

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-40

REDZ-FEM-
AMADOR-SUB-40

REDZ-FEM-
JUVENIL

Placa

00109
00132
00129
00128
00101
00134
00133
00135

00131

00118

00117

00130
00168

00111

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO BROU TABULEIRO - DOMINGO

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA RO
CRISTIANA DE CASTRO

LAIS VIANA DE SOUZA

ISABELLE ALICE RODRIGUES GOES
TAINA SOUZA DA SILVEIRA

RITA DE MOURA COSTA
JAQUELINE VANESSA BRANDAO
THAIS PINTO COELHO SILVEIRA

TAMIRES DAIANE DE LIMA SILVEIR

SABRINA EMANUELA FIRMINO

LUISA SERAFIM CORREA

TABULEIRO

Nome do Atleta

JERO

ROSALIA SILVA DE SOUZA FERREIR

MARIA NEUMA NEUMASANTOS

PAULA SANTOS

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

02:11:57.216
02:16:24.201
02:20:15.317
02:36:08.275
02:40:59.605
02:55:23.202
03:08:17.882
03:11:44.045

03:28:25.639

03:39:09.733

04:12:35.667

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

17/11/2025 11:49:03

S

cidade

CONTAGEM
SAO JOSE DOS
ITABIRA
RAPOSOS
VICOSA
MATOZINHOS
NOVA LIMA
CONCEICAO DO

CONCEICAO DO

SAO JOSE DAL

PEDRO LEOPOLD

DNS NOVA LIMA

DNS SAO GERALDO

DNS PEDRO LEOPOLD



